SEL-8UCIP1-EOS;
SEL-4UCIP1-EOS
Selenio™ Multichannel Uncompressed Over IP Module
Combining baseband video and audio processing,
compression and IP networking features in a single,
space-saving modular platform, the Selenio MCP3
now offers best-in-class uncompressed-over-IP functionality.
This multichannel uncompressed-over-IP module provides uncompressed signal transmission at high bitrates

POWER CONSUMPTION
Module Power Consumption 40 W maximum
Ordering Information
MODULE
SEL-4UCIP1-EOS Uncompressed over IP Encapsulation/De-encapsulation, includes 4 independent unidirectional
HD/SD-SDI channels that can be assigned as either transmit or receive over 10GigE IP, includes
Front module and Back module with 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI signals and dual SFP+ cages
support for 10GbE links, with MSDNO stream licenses (order SFP+ options separately).
SEL-8UCIP1-EOS Uncompressed over IP Encapsulation/De-encapsulation, includes 8 independent unidirectional
HD/SD-SDI channels that can be assigned as either transmit or receive over 10GigE IP, includes
Front module and Back module with 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI signals and dual SFP+ cages
support for 10GbE links,  with MSDNO stream licenses (order SFP+ options separately).
SEL-8UCIP1-A67-EOS Uncompressed over IP Encapsulation/De-encapsulation, includes 8 unidirectional 3G/HD/SD-SDI
channels assigned as 4x transmit and 4x receive over 10GbE IP and support for 16 mono AES67
per video channel, includes Front module and Back module with 8x HD-BNC connectors for SDI
signals and dual SFP+ cages support for 10GbE links, with MSDNO stream licenses (order SFP+
options separately).
SOFTWARE UPGRADE OPTIONS
SELOPT-SK-8UCIP Software key option for Uncompressed over IP module, expansion of SEL-4UCIP1-EOS from 4 to
8 independent unidirectional HD/SD-SDI channels that can be assigned as either transmit or receive
over 10GigE IP (limited to 6 channels Transmit or Receive).
SELOPT-SK-8UC-A67 Software key option for Uncompressed over IP module, Apply only when the product is configured
as 8 unidirectional channels with SEL-8UCIP1. Adds support for 3G video and 16 mono AES67 per
video channel.
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential